EA6B040-Ed1
SERIE 74. QUADDED WATERPROOF CABLES FOR THE DISTRIBUTION NETWORK
Page. 1/3
Telecommunication
cable
Water blocked
UV  resistant
ROHS

(mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
Length
(m)
Drum
Code # Quads
Cable
diam.
(mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
Length
(m)
Drum
EA6B04040000402N 4 12.0 110 600 BABM000  EA6B04060000402N 4 13.5 160 600 BBBM000
EA6B04040000702N 7 13.0 135 600 BBBM000  EA6B04060000702N 7 15.0 200 600 BBBM000
EA6B04040001402N 14 15.2 205 600 BBBM000  EA6B04060001402N 14 17.5 320 600 BCBM000
EA6B04040002802N 28 18.4 330 600 BCBM000  EA6B04060002802N 28 22.5 560 600 BDBM000
EA6B04040005702N 56 22.9 570 600 BDBM000  EA6B04060005602N 56 28.5 1000 600 BFBM000
EA6B04040011402N 112 30.0 1050 600 BFBM000  EA6B04060011302N 112 36.5 1870 600 BGBM000
EA6B04040022802N 224 38.9 1950 600 BGBM000  EA6B04060022602N 224 48.0 3510 300 BFBM000
EA6B04040045402N 448 51.6 3670 600 BHBM000  EA6B04060045102N 448 67.0 6950 300 BHBM000
EA6B04040090302N 896 70.0 7100 300 BJBM000
Diameter : 0.80 mm
Code # Quads
Cable
diam.
(mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
Length
(m)
Drum
EA6B04080000702N 7 17.5 290 600 BBBM000
EA6B04080001402N 14 21.0 510 600 BDBM000
EA6B04080002802N 28 27.0 905 600 BEBM000
EA6B04080005602N 56 35.5 1680 600 BGBM000
EA6B04080011302N 112 47.5 3230 600 BGBM000